C&:=AGENDA | FRIDAY, JUNE 13

Time
9:00 am

9:30 am

9:45 am
10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

2:15 pm

Track |

Track I
Networking & coffee

Opening Remarks Bryson Bort, ICS Village & Joshua Corman, IST

Keynote Representative Rich McCormick (GA-7)

Peace Through Cyber
Strength: What Needs
to Change in U.S. Cyber
Posture

Lucian Niemeyer, BuildingCyberSecurity.

org; Christopher Cleary, Military

Cyber Professional Association; Matt
Hayden, General Dynamics Information
Technology; Michael G. McLaughlin,
Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney PC; Mark
Montgomery, Foundation for Defense of
Democracies

Conveyln%the Looming
Threat of Critical
Infrastructure Hacking
Lily Hay Newman, WIRED; Maggie Miller,
POLITICO; Andy Greenberg, WIRED

Cyber Policy Shark Tank

What’s the worst that
could happen? Cyber
Consequence Analysis for

Critical Infrastructure
Virginia Ginger Wright, Idaho National
Laboratory (INL)

Critical Infrastructure
Security as a Key Enabler

for Resilience
Vivek Ponnada, Frenos

Securing Rural America:
Supporting Electric

Cooperatives of all Sizes
Adrian McNamara, National Rural Electric
Cooperative Association

Understanding Today’s

Cyber Threat Landscape
Gabrielle Ma, FBI

Lunch

Track lll

Cyber-Physical Digital
Twins for Intrusion

Detection
Jason Hollern, Electric Power Research
Institute (EPRI)

Operationalizing MITRE
EMB3D: Threat Modeling
to Create and Acquire

Secure-by-Design Devices
Jack Cyprus, MITRE and Wyatt Ford, Red
Balloon Security

In the Cyber Policy Shark Tank led by Beau Woods, cyber policy innovators pitch solutions to Congressional staffers who have
the tools, influence, and track record for putting ideas into action.

Closing RENES Bryson Bort, ICS Village & Joshua Corman, IST

Critical Effect DC may be over...

but our work to secure critical infrastructure is just beginning!

Agenda subject to change. All times Eastern.





