CE AGENDA | FRIDAY, JUNE 13

Time 9:00 am	Track I	Track II Networking & coffee	Track III
9:30 am	Opening Remarks Bryson Bort, ICS Village & Joshua Corman, IST		
9:45 am	Keynote Representative Rich McCormick (GA-7)		
10:00 am	Peace Through Cyber Strength: What Needs to Change in U.S. Cyber Posture Lucian Niemeyer, BuildingCyberSecurity.	What's the worst that could happen? Cyber Consequence Analysis for Critical Infrastructure Virginia Ginger Wright, Idaho National Laboratory (INL)	Cyber-Physical Digital Twins for Intrusion Detection Jason Hollern, Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI)
10:30 am	org; Christopher Cleary, Military Cyber Professional Association; Matt Hayden, General Dynamics Information Technology; Michael G. McLaughlin, Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney PC; Mark Montgomery, Foundation for Defense of Democracies	Critical Infrastructure Security as a Key Enabler for Resilience Vivek Ponnada, Frenos	Operationalizing MITRE EMB3D: Threat Modeling to Create and Acquire Secure-by-Design Devices Jack Cyprus, MITRE and Wyatt Ford, Red Balloon Security
11:00 am	Conveying the Looming Threat of Critical Infrastructure Hacking	Securing Rural America: Supporting Electric Cooperatives of all Sizes Adrian McNamara, National Rural Electric Cooperative Association	To be announced
TI.50 dill		Understanding Today's Cyber Threat Landscape Gabrielle Ma, FBI	To be announced
12:00 pm	Lunch		
1:00 pm	Cyber Policy Shark Tank In the Cyber Policy Shark Tank led by Beau Woods, cyber policy innovators pitch solutions to Congressional staffers who have the tools, influence, and track record for putting ideas into action.		
2:00 pm	Closing Remarks Bryson Bort, ICS Village & Joshua Corman, IST		

Critical Effect DC may be over... but our work to secure critical infrastructure is just beginning!

2:15 pm